connect /inspire / change

WWCC for the Smashed delivery team 2025

The details below have been checked and verified with the relevant State Authorities by Gibber Australia.

Bryce Myles Fenwick

e NSW WWCC Number
Expiry Date

e Qld Blue Card Number
Expiry Date

e VIC WWCC Number
Expiry date

Rebecca Harland

e NSW WWCC Number
Expiry Date

Noah Thomas Rayner

e NSW WWCC Number
Expiry Date

e Qld Blue Card Number
Expiry date

e VIC WWCC Number
Expiry date

t. 029138 0744  e. office@wearegibber.com
gibber / 77 Mann Street / Gosford / NSW / 2250

WWC2681475E
10/06/2028

2295861/ 1
20/04/2026

2783247A-01
30/05/2028

WWC3028814E
14/02/2030

WWC1151796E
03/05/2027

2470327/ 1
22/07/2027

3082454A-01
10/04/2029
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